
 
 

Sunday, November 1, 2020: Joshua 3:7-17 • 
Psalm 107:1-7, 33-37  •  Micah 3:5-12  •  Psalm 
43  •  1 Thessalonians 2:9-13  •  Matthew 23:1-12 

Monday, November 2, 2020: Psalm 5; Jeremiah 
5:18-31; 1 Thessalonians 2:13-20 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020: Psalm 5; 
Lamentations 2:13-17; Acts 13:1-12 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020: Psalm 5; 
Proverbs 16:21-33; Matthew 15:1-9 

Thursday, November 5, 2020: Psalm 70; Amos 
1:1-2:5; Revelation 8:6-9:12 

Friday, November 6, 2020: Psalm 70; Amos 
3:1-12; Revelation 9:13-21 

Saturday, November 7, 2020: Psalm 70; Amos 
4:6-13; Matthew 24:1-14 

Sunday, November 8, 2020: Joshua 24:1-25 • 
Psalm 78:1-7 • 1 Thess 4:13-18 • Matt 25:1-13 

Monday, November 9, 2020: Psalm 63; Amos 
8:7-14; 1 Corinthians 14:20-25 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020: Psalm 63; Joel 
1:1-14; 1 Thessalonians 3:6-13 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020: Psalm 63; Joel 
3:9-21; Matthew 24:29-35 

Thursday, November 12, 2020: Psalm 90:1-8, 12; 
Ezekiel 6:1-14; Revelation 16:1-7 

Friday, November 13, 2020: Psalm 90:1-8, 12; 
Ezekiel 7:1-9; Revelation 16:8-21 

Saturday, November 14, 2020: Psalm 90:1-8, 12; 
Ezekiel 7:10-27; Matthew 12:43-45 

 

Sunday, November 15, 2020: Judges 4:1-7 • 
Psalm 123 •  Zephaniah 1:7, 12-18  •  Psalm 
90:1-12  •  1 Thess 5:1-11  •  Matt 25:14-30 

Monday, November 16, 2020: Psalm 9:1-14; 
Zechariah 1:7-17; Romans 2:1-11 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020: Psalm 9:1-14; 
Zechariah 2:1-5; 5:1-4; 1 Thessalonians 5:12-18 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020: Psalm 9:1-14; 
Job 16:1-21; Matthew 24:45-51 

Thursday, November 19, 2020: Psalm 95:1-7a; 1 
Kings 22:13-23; Revelation 14:1-11 

Friday, November 20, 2020: Psalm 95:1-7a; 1 
Chronicles 17:1-15; Revelation 22:1-9 

Saturday, November 21, 2020: Psalm 95:1-7a; 
Isaiah 44:21-28; Matthew 12:46-50 

Sunday, November 22, 2020: Ezekiel 34:11-24 • 
Psalm 100  • Eph 1:15-23  •  Matt 25:31-46 

Monday, November 23, 2020: Psalm 28; Numbers 
27:15-23; 2 Timothy 2:8-13 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020: Psalm 28; 
Zechariah 11:4-17; Revelation 19:1-9 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020: Psalm 28; 
Jeremiah 31:10-14; John 5:19-40 

Thursday, November 26, 2020: Psalm 80:1-7, 
17-19; Zechariah 13:1-9; Revelation 14:6-13 

Friday, November 27, 2020: Psalm 80:1-7, 17-19; 
Zechariah 14:1-9; 1 Thessalonians 4:1-18 

Saturday, November 28, 2020: Psalm 80:1-7, 
17-19; Micah 2:1-13; Matthew 24:15-31 

The Revised Common Lectionary is a set of readings running over a three-year cycle. It is tied to the Church 
calendar, taking us on an annual journey from the birth of Christ (Advent, Christmas, Epiphany) to the cross (Lent) 
and onwards from the resurrection (Easter, Pentecost). The M-W readings reflect on the passages from the 
previous Sunday and the Th-Sat readings point us to the upcoming Sunday. 


